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Regard’s Clinical
Insights Summit 2024

Empowering the future of medicine




Agenda: Day 1

Thursday, October 3rd

10:00-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00 am-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-2:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm

3:30-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

5:00-6:00pm

Welcome Breakfast + Registration
Opening Keynote

How Al is closing the clinical insights gap

Lunch - Networking

How hospitals are operationalizing Al in
clinical workflows

Coffee Break - Networking

Regard product vision and innovation

Measuring the financial and clinical
impact of clinical insights platforms

Real stories about clinical insights that
save lives

Cocktail Reception



Agenda: Day 2

Friday, October 4th

9:00-10:00 am Breakfast and Networking

10:00-10:45 am Workshop 1: Change management to
accelerate impact

10:45 -11:00 am Break - Networking

11:00am-12:00 pm Workshop 2: Research session, product

feedback, and future innovation

12.00-EC0IRI To-go lunch and final networking




