

Regard's Clinical Insights Summit 2024

Empowering the future of medicine

New York City
October 3rd - October 4th, 2024

Agenda: Day 1

Thursday, October 3rd

10:00-10:30 am	Welcome Breakfast + Registration
10:30-11:00 am	Opening Keynote
11:00 am-12:00 pm	How Al is closing the clinical insights gap
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch - Networking
1:00-2:00 pm	How hospitals are operationalizing AI in clinical workflows
2:00-2:30 pm	Coffee Break - Networking
2:30-3:30 pm	Regard product vision and innovation
3:30-4:30 pm	Measuring the financial and clinical impact of clinical insights platforms
4:30-5:00 pm	Real stories about clinical insights that save lives
5:00-6:00pm	Cocktail Reception



Agenda: Day 2

Friday, October 4th

9:00-10:00 am

Breakfast and Networking

10:00-10:45 am

Workshop 1: Change management to accelerate impact

10:45 -11:00 am

Break - Networking

Workshop 2: Research session, product feedback, and future innovation

12:00-1:00 pm

To-go lunch and final networking

